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240GB KINGSTON A400 500/350MBs SSD
SA400S37/240G

960GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540 MB/sn
3Y1l (LTC10Z960GG8)

Team CX1 240GB 520/430MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X5240G0C101)

240 GB EZCOOL SSD S280/240GB 3D NAND 2,5"
560-530 MB/s

240 GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ULT/246G 2,5" 550-
530 MB/s

240GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-240G-G26
530/440MBs SSD

240GB WD GREEN 3D NAND 2.5'' 545/465MB/s
WDS240G3GOA SSD

960 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/960G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

960GB KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD
SA400S37/960G

Marka

Kingston

Kioxia

Team

Ezcool

Hilevel

Sandisk

Wd

Hilevel

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

47,25 USD

99,75 USD

15,64 USD

25,20 USD

33,60 USD

40,95 USD

47,25 USD

93,45 USD

94,50 USD



